
212 Chenega Ave.
Valdez, AK 99686City of Valdez

Agenda Statement

File #:  Version: 117-0320

Status:Type: Report Filed

File created: In control:6/9/2017 City Council

On agenda: Final action:6/20/2017 6/20/2017

Title: Report: Contract Amendment #8 to Arcadis, Inc. for the Close Out Services for the New Boat Harbor
Project Phase 1.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Arcadis Contract Amendment #8.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council6/20/2017 1

ITEM TITLE:
Report: Contract Amendment #8 to Arcadis, Inc. for the Close Out Services for the New Boat Harbor
Project Phase 1.
SUBMITTED BY: Laura Langdon, Project Manager

FISCAL NOTES:

Expenditure Required: $17,958.91
Unencumbered Balance: $5,858,025.08
Funding Source: Original 310-6450-49551, Current New Harbor Planning 310-6450-58000

RECOMMENDATION:

Receive and file.

SUMMARY STATEMENT:

Close out services for Phase 1 through December of 2016 were included in contract amendment #5.
This amendment #8 is for the remaining balance of close out services from January - February 2017.

This will be the final amendment authorizing fees for Phase 1. Phase 2 services will be brought about
for approval as amendment #9.

City of Valdez Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

