
Arcadis Inc.
Project Management Services for New Small Boat Harbor Phases 1&2
Contract No. 1176 / Contract Date: August 5, 2014

DOCUMENT Effective Date DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
Original Contract 09/26/14 $340,548.00
Contract Amendment #1 01/04/15 Contract Date Extension $0.00
Contract Amendment #2 03/16/15 Contract extension and project management services through 12/31/15 $499,638.00
Contract Amendment #3 01/08/16 Develop RFP for Fuel Facility $22,000.00
Contract Amendment #4 02/02/16 Contract extension and project management services through 12/31/16 $616,691.00
Change Order #5 02/17/17 Coordinate & manage scope & masterplan changes, assist with City personnel onboarding $115,319.15
Contract Amendment #6 05/15/17 Contract extension and project management services through 6/9/17 $35,000.00
Contract Amendment #7 06/08/17 Contract extension and project management services through 6/20/18 $15,000.00
Contract Amendment #8 06/27/17 Provide Phase I contract close-out services $17,958.91
Contract Amendment #9 06/27/17 Contract extension and project management services through 12/31/18 (Phase II) $877,313.00
Contract Amendment #10 Contract extension and project management services through 6/30/19 $170,901.34

TOTAL 2,710,369.40$    


	Council Report

